Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakierow:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tto:
Dodaj / Rozciencz:
Autor receptury:
Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment ::;)rsc i
HB471 19,7
HB002 657,1
HB540 13,7
HB110 17,1
HB64L 54,1
HB150 41,2
HB961 14,7
HB200 52,5
HB999 2,9

HB250 145,4

Receptura (ID: 476)

6T7

TOYOTA
AVENSIS KOMBI
2008

ONYX

1

DWi

2011-06-02

nal00L

19,7
657,1
13,7
17,1
54,1
41,2
14,7
52,5
2,9

145,4
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